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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/814

B.A (Hons)Travels & Tourism
Examination of December 2023
SEMESTER-III (2022 Pattern)

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
BTTM 301 Tour Packaging and Itinerary Planning 07/12/2023 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTTM 302 Transport Management 08/12/2023 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTTM 303 Sustainable and Eco Tourism Development | 09/12/2023 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTTM 304 Tourism Impacts 11/12/2023 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTTM 305 Destination Management 12/12/2023 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTTM 307 G German Language for Tourism 13/12/2023 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Semester —V (2019 Pattern)
Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
BTT19501 Tourism Related Environmental Laws 07/12/2023 | Thursday 10:30 am to 12:30 pm
BTT19502 Environmental Studies 08/12/2023 | Friday 10:30 am to 12:30 pm
BTT19504 Economics in Tourism 09/12/2023 | Saturday 10:30 am to 12:30 pm
zgigzggg Eﬁ:;aﬂt:;nal REstiniation Ii/Blgital 11/12/2023 | Monday 10:30 am to 12:30 pm
BTT19507 Airline Operations 12/12/2023 | Tuesday 10:30 am to 12:30 pm
BTT19508 J Japanese || 13/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10:30 am to 12:30 pm
Semester —|V (2019 Pattern) Backlog
Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
BTT19401 Tourism planning & policies 04/12/2023 | Monday 02:30 pm to 04:30 pm
BTT19402 Tourism marketing 05/12/2023 | Tuesday 02:30 pm to 04:30 pm
BTT19403 MICE Management 06/12/2023 | Wednesday | 02:30 pm to 04:30 pm
BTT19404 Hospitality Management 14/12/2023 | Thursday 02:30 pm to 04:30 pm
BTT19408) Japanese | 15/12/2023 | Friday 02:30 pm to 04:30 pm
BTT19405 Field Trip - Intl (Viva) 16/12/2023 | Saturday 02:30 pm to 04:30 pm
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